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Resultats Tournoi de MELEN 16/01/2022

MINIMES

LIBERT Mathis
LIBERT Martin
CZAPLICKI Anais
DAMHAUT Antoine
CURTI Hugo
DAMHAUT Lou
MARCOUX Alex

CADETS

BUTERA Lucas
CZAPLICKI Emeline
PICARD Romaric
DELNOOZ Alexandre
DAMHAUT Manu
VANSPITAEL Mathys
DESIR Aurelien
DESIR Noelyse
CURTI Alicia

NERIS GARRIDO Ugo
DEHALLEUX Noa
GILLE Aymeric
SPARACINO Anthony
DAMHAUT Pierre
SKROBANSKI Julien
SIMON Anthony
WASSON Loic

JUNIORS

WERIHAY Nathan
SOTTILE Theo
KLEIN Carole Anne
WASSON Theo
GRANDRY Adrien
LONGUEVILLE Enzo
BRIXHE Yannick

VETERANS

LIBERT Marc
DIZIER Benjamin
NADIN Frederic
PIRON Alain
LONGFILS Alphonse

El
F2
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

F1
F1
F2
F1
F1
NC
E3
F2
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

D1
D6
F1
F1
NC
El
D6

B3
C4
c3
C4
D4

MELEN
MELEN
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
NONCEVEUX
AW AYWAILLE

FAIRON
FERRIERES
FERRIERES
WAREMME
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
MELEN
MELEN
MOMALLE
LONCIN

AW AYWAILLE
MELEN
LONCIN
NONCEVEUX
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
VAUX

FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
VAUX
VAUX
MELEN
FERRIERES
WAREMME

MELEN
FERRIERES
MELEN
MELEN
SERAING
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LIBERT Mathis
PAUWELS Remi
JAMOUL Quentin
BUTERA Lucas

PIN Aurian
VANDENBERGH Vincent
DESAIVE Philippe
LONGUEVILLE Enzo
KORDA Maxime
GERKENS Carine
CZAPLICKI Emeline
DESIR Aurelien
DELNOOZ Alexandre
LONGUEVILLE Manu
DAMHAUT Michael
NICAISE Arnaud
PIRSON Norbert
PICARD Romaric
JEANNE Nicolas
DESAIVE Oanelle
DELAMOTTE Paul
DAMHAUT Manu
LIBERT Martin
PIROTTE Marie Therese
SCHMITZ Fabienne
WASSON Theo
GURNADE Valerie
MALARME Tanguy
NOELMANS David
WASSON Nicolas

D
KWAN Oswin

WERIHAY Nathan
WERIHAY Steve

CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael

CAVENATI Laurent
COX David
SCHOUMAKER Adrien
LONGFLS Alphonse
PAUWELS Remi
SOTTILE Theo
SENTERRE Dorian
LARBANOIS Gaspard
PLASSIARD Jennifer
MARTIN Sven

El
El
El
F1
El
F1
E4
El
F1
F1
F1
E3
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2
F2
E4
F1
E4
F1
F2
ES
E6
F1
ES5
F2
F2
F2

D3
D1
D1

D1
D4
D3
D4
El
D6
D6
D4
D4
D3
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DEHALLEUX Eric
VANSPITAEL Laurent
LONGUEVILLE Manu
DAMHAUT Michael
CURTI Laurent
TIELENS Frederic
SWARTENBROUCKX Serge
LOUIS David
WASSON Nicolas
DESAIVE Philippe
ZIANE Stephane
GERKENS Carine
LECOMTE Isabelle
GURNADE Valerie
PIRSON Norbert

Dames NC

COENDO Cecile
DESAIVE Liorah
CLOSQUIN Nadege
CZAPLICKI Anais
DAMHAUT Lou
CURTI Alicia

Dames C

KLEIN Carole Anne
DESIR Noelyse
DESAIVE Oanelle
GERKENS Carine
CZAPLICKI Emeline
DAMHAUT Marie
LECOMTE Isabelle

Dames AB

GURNADE Valerie
PLASSIARD Jennifer
PIROTTE Marie Therese
DAMHAUT Marie
DESAIVE Oanelle
SCHMITZ Fabienne

NC
SPARACINO Anthony
MARCOUX Alex
CLOSQUIN Nadege
DESAIVE Liorah
DEHALLEUX Noa

C1
c3
F1
F1
D6
F2
D4
D4
F2
E4
C1
F1
F1
ES
F2

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

F1
F2
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1

ES
D4
ES
F1
F1
E6

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

FERRIERES
MOMALLE
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
ALLIANCE
TCHANTCHES
MELEN
VAUX

MELEN
TCHANTCHES
MELEN
MELEN
SERAING
ENSIVAL

MELEN
MELEN
MOMALLE
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE

VAUX
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
FERRIERES
MELEN
MELEN

SERAING
LONCIN
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
LONCIN

LONCIN

AW AYWAILLE
MOMALLE
MELEN

AW AYWAILLE

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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DESIR Quentin

LIBERT Mathis

JAMOUL Quentin

DE MICHELE Gregory
LOUIS David
SWARTENBROUCKX Serge
BRIXHE Yannick
LONGUEVILLE Enzo

DESIR Aurelien

PIN Aurian

c

HENDRIX Serge
WARNIER Gregory
PAQUET Brighton
CLOSSET Matt
CLAESSENS Kyllian
VANSPITAEL Laurent
NADIN Frederic
PIRON Alain

FOCAN Robin

KWAN Oswin
CAVENATI Laurent
COX David

WERIHAY Nathan
JANSSEN Jean Michel
SOTTILE Theo
SENTERRE Dorian
PLASSIARD Jennifer
DE MICHELE Gregory
WERIHAY Steve
SCHOUMAKER Adrien
CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael
MARTIN Sven
HEIRBRANT Mattéo
LARBANOIS Gaspard

C open

HENDRIX Serge
ZIANE Stephane
CLAESSENS Kyllian
PAQUET Brighton
DIZIER Benjamin
WERIHAY Nathan
SCHUMACHER Cedric
DEHALLEUX Eric
MARTIN Sven
HEIRBRANT Mattéo
LIBERT Mathis
SCHOUMAKER Adrien
JANSSEN Jean Michel

D3
E1l
El
D4
D4
D4
D6
E1l
E3
E1l

C1
C2
C1
C1
C1
c3
c3
c4
o
D3
D1
D4
D1
C2
D6
D6
D4
D4
D1
D3

D3
c4
D4

C1
C1
C1
C1
Cc4
D1
C1
C1
D3
Ca
El
D3
Cc2
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NERIS GARRIDO Ugo
DAMHAUT Pierre
SIMON Laurent
HALLEUX Lucas
NOELMANS Noha
COENDO Cecile
SIMON Anthony
LEFEVRE Jamy
DAMHAUT Antoine
DUCHENNE Cruz
CZAPLICKI Anais
SKROBANSKI Julien
VANSPITAEL Mathys
WASSON Loic

GILLE Aymeric
MENDEZ Michael
DAMHAUT Lou
CURTI Hugo

CURTI Alicia
GRANDRY Adrien

F

KLEIN Carole Anne

VANDENBERGH Vincent

BUTERA Lucas
WASSON Theo
LONGUEVILLE Manu
KORDA Maxime
CZAPLICKI Emeline
NICAISE Arnaud
MALARME Tanguy
DAMHAUT Manu
NOELMANS David
TIELENS Frederic
WASSON Nicolas
PICARD Romaric
VANNITSEM Ludovic
NERIS GARRIDO Ugo
SPARACINO Anthony
DAMHAUT Pierre
COENDO Cecile
VANSPITAEL Mathys
WASSON Loic
DEHALLEUX Noa
DUCHENNE Cruz
LIBERT Martin
DESIR Noelyse
GERKENS Carine
DEWERGIFOSSE Guy
DELNOOZ Alexandre
LECOMTE Isabelle
LEFEVRE Jamy
DAMHAUT Michael
GILLE Aymeric

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2
F1
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
F2
F2
F1
F1
F1
F1
NC
F1
NC

LONCIN
NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
COMBLAIN
MELEN
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
ALLIANCE
FERRIERES
MELEN
MOMALLE
VAUX
MELEN
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
MOMALLE
MELEN

VAUX

VAUX
FAIRON
VAUX
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
FERRIERES
LONCIN
ALLIANCE
NONCEVEUX
MELEN
ALLIANCE
VAUX
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
LONCIN
LONCIN
NONCEVEUX
MELEN
MOMALLE
VAUX

AW AYWAILLE
ALLIANCE
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
WAREMME
WAREMME
MELEN
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
MELEN

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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WARNIER Gregory
WERIHAY Steve
FOCAN Robin
LARBANOIS Gaspard
LIBERT Martin
LOUIS David

BRIXHE Yannick
CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael
SENTERRE Dorian
SCHMITZ Fabienne
DESIR Quentin

OPEN Hand

CLOSSET Marc
KWAN Oswin
LEONARD Kevin
WASSON Theo
WOOS Loic

SOTTILE Theo

DE MICHELE Gregory
BUTERA Lucas
JAMOUL Quentin
DESIR Quentin
CLOSSET Matt
MALARME Tanguy
BRIXHE Yannick

PIN Aurian

KORDA Maxime
LOUIS Doriand
PAUWELS Remi
NOELMANS Noha
COX David

DESAIVE Philippe
JEANNE Nicolas
DESIR Aurelien
LEFEVRE Jamy
CLAESSENS Kyllian
HEIRBRANT Mattéo
CLOSQUIN Nadege
NOELMANS David
VANDENBERGH Vincent
SWARTENBROUCKX Serge

Cc2
D1
Ca
D4
F2
D4
D6

D6
E6
D3

B1
D3
Al
F1
A8
D6
D4
F1
E1l
D3
C1
F2
D6
F1
F1
B1
E1l
NC
D4
E4
E4
E3
NC
Cc1
c4
NC
F2
F1
D4



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

MENDEZ Michael
SKROBANSKI Julien
DESAIVE Liorah
SIMON Laurent
CURTI Alicia
CZAPLICKI Anais
NOELMANS Noha
GRANDRY Adrien
DAMHAUT Antoine
MARCOUX Alex
CURTI Hugo
SIMON Anthony
HALLEUX Lucas
PIRSON Norbert

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
F2

FERRIERES
MELEN
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
FERRIERES
MELEN
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
AW AYWAILLE
MOMALLE
NONCEVEUX
COMBLAIN
ENSIVAL



MELEN
VAUX
MOMALLE
FAIRON
MOMALLE
VAUX
MELEN
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
MELEN
FERRIERES
MELEN
WAREMME
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
LONCIN
ENSIVAL
FERRIERES
VAUX
MELEN
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
MELEN
MELEN
LONCIN
VAUX
SERAING
ALLIANCE
MELEN
VAUX

ALLIANCE
FERRIERES
FERRIERES
LONCIN
VAUX
LONCIN
VAUX
SERAING
VAUX
ALLIANCE
ENSIVAL
SERAING
LONCIN
ROLOUX



MELEN
MELEN
MOMALLE
SERAING
MELEN
TCHANTCHES
WAREMME
FERRIERES
MELEN
MOMALLE

VAUX
LONCIN
SERAING
AVENNES
SERAING
MOMALLE
MELEN
MELEN
CRISNEE
ALLIANCE
VAUX
LONCIN
FERRIERES
LONCIN
ALLIANCE
ENSIVAL
LONCIN
SERAING
FERRIERES
VAUX
LONCIN
ROLOUX
MELEN
SERAING

VAUX
TCHANTCHES
SERAING
SERAING
FERRIERES
FERRIERES
ENSIVAL
FERRIERES
ROLOUX
MELEN
MELEN
VAUX
LONCIN



LONCIN
FERRIERES
CRISNEE
SERAING
MELEN
MELEN
WAREMME
LONCIN
ENSIVAL
LONCIN
MELEN

AVENNES
ALLIANCE
MELEN
VAUX
MELEN
ALLIANCE
SERAING
FAIRON
MOMALLE
MELEN
AVENNES
ALLIANCE
WAREMME
MOMALLE
ALLIANCE
MELEN
VAUX
MELEN
LONCIN
MELEN
VAUX
MELEN
MELEN
SERAING
MELEN
MOMALLE
MELEN
VAUX
TCHANTCHES



